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Price
35.405 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.38% (-0.14)

US1746101054
CFG

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

16,142 EUR
S&P 500

35.39 EUR (500)
35.59 EUR (500)
35.615 EUR
35.615 EUR
35.405 EUR
35.54 EUR
35.545 EUR

750

26,658.75

2

250
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/12 b
2024/07/11 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1746101054-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1746101054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1746101054&ID_NOTATION=114668907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1746101054&ID_NOTATION=114668907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc0ca211b7d867ee25a238f8a7af3b6887b5db3089b82739e0f9a17f118719f0&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3da9beee70cbc917&time=1721216235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b06b553feca4437fbe6a5b7a3b6925f98f29223f2e4c6f57f35bc0fc818f587&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d824b0a60fdca7dad&time=1721216235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afa6786a15d8d9fc43243bb16f6802577a4c0f752ae5c63f7dac70bbf5f61ec9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f75f2c56e0322c70f&time=1721216235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8df4544f4405c2b1c3d2e54a5b8f8b8934ddb7159d82f34dd21fedd002e17f3c&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9d3bfffd47bb88f0c&time=1721216235&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b311e3cfb8f43e2d94a01fe5bfaba2a673da11e060c49430166f49c806d2c3c0&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8519da3213d81b162&time=1721216235&tool=RSC
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ISIN US1746101054
Symbol CFG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,142 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.39 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 35.59 EUR (500)
Open 35.615 EUR
High 35.615 EUR
Low 35.405 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.54 EUR
VWAP 35.545 EUR
Volume (pcs) 750
Trading volume 26,658.75
Number of trades 2
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.40% +41.14% -5.48%
Perf (abs.) +6.74 +10.36 -2.06
Beta 0.75 1.34 1.18
Volatility 26.67 33.31 33.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

34.110 EUR (130)
32.601 EUR (63)
31.980 EUR (30)
28.867 EUR (38)
35.540 EUR (2024/07/15)
27.920 EUR (2024/02/27)
35.540 EUR (2024/07/15)
21.490 EUR (2023/10/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 09:30 35.335 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:00 35.365 EUR 0.00 1
16
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 38.66 USD 168.58 42,529
15
London Stock 2024/05/ 14:10 35.06 USD 5.35 2
Exchange 03
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:21 35.43 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=114668907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=114668906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354303361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423880
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 09:17 35.405 EUR 0.03
16

2024/07/ 12:30 35.245 EUR 0.00
16

2024/07/ 08:04 3542 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344686606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=113010630
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

,2 TR Citizens Financial Group, Inc. engages in the provision of commercial banking services. It
h‘ c It I z e n s operates through the Consumer Banking and Commercial Banking segments. The
. . - Consumer Banking segment includes deposit products, mortgage and home equity lending,
Financial Gm"p! Inc. student loans, auto financing, credit cards, business loans, and wealth management and

investment services. The Commercial Banking segment offers lending and leasing, trade
financing, deposit and treasury management, foreign exchange and interest rate risk

Contact Details management, corporate finance and debt, and equity capital markets. The company was

CITIZENS FINANCIAL GROUP INC. founded in 1828 and is headquartered in Providence, RI.

(RHODE ISLAND)

One Citizens Plaza - 02903 Providence Members of Management Board
Telefon: +1-203-900-6715 Christine Member of Board of
Fax: + Cumming Directors
E-mail: - Christopher Member of Board of
Swift Directors
Donald Member of Board of
PDF Downloads McCree Directors
Company report: CITIZENS FINANCIAL %, Edward Kelly ~ Member of Board of
GROUP INC Directors
Kevin Member of Board of
Cummings Directors
Lee Alexander Member of Board of
Directors
Marita Zuraitis Member of Board of
Directors
Michele Member of Board of
Siekerka Directors
Robert Leary Member of Board of
Directors
Terrance Lillis  Member of Board of
Directors
Tracy Atkinson Member of Board of
Directors
Wendy Watson Member of Board of
Directors
William Member of Board of
Hankowsky Directors
Bruce van Chairman of Managing
Saun Board
Beth Johnson  Member of Executive
Committee
John F. Woods Member of Executive
Committee
Michael Member of Executive
Ruttledge Committee
Polly Klane Member of Executive
Committee
Richard Stein  Member of Executive
Committee
Susan Member of Executive
LaMonica Committee
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